Golden Grand Prix

KLIPPAN LADY OPEN 2010
Klippan/Sweden  March 5 - 7

We have the pleasure of inviting your team to Klippan Lady Open
The tournament is open for seniors/juniors and cadets

- THIS IS AN INVITATION FOR INTERNATIONAL TEAMS -

Swedish Wrestling Federation
Klippan Wrestling Club

- 17 nations took part in Klippan Lady Open 2009 -

We wish you all very welcome to Sweden !




SENIORS/JUNIORS

Medical control:
Weigh-in:
Competition:

Rules of competition:

Weight categories:

Friday, March 5,
Friday, March 5,
Saturday, March 6,
Sunday, March 7,

FILA rules

@15h00 — 16h30

@16h00 — 16h30

@13h00 and 17h00
@10h00 and 13h00 (finals)

Senior/Junior wrestlers born 1992 and earlier:
48 —51-55-59 - 63 - 67 — 72 kg + 2 kg weight tolerance

CADETS

Medical control:
Weigh-in:
Competition:

Rules of competition:

Weight categories

Friday, March 5,
Friday, March 5,
Friday, March 5,
Saturday, March 6,

@15h00 — 16h00
@15h30 - 16h00
@18h00
@09h00

Pool system

Cadets born 1993-1994-1995-1996:
36/38 —40 — 43 — 46 — 49 — 52 — 56 — 60 — 65 — 65/70 (No weight tolerance)

Tournament:
Place:

Rules:

Accreditation:
Referee clinic:

Entry fees:

Travelling info:

Entry:

Address:

Questions:

Klippan Lady Open 2010
Klippan Hall of Sports (ldrottshallen)

FILA’s International Rules of Wrestling

Friday, March 5,
Friday, March 5,

@13h30 — 16h30
@14h30

160 Euro Include: Hotel- 2 nights, 2 breakfast, 2 lunch, 2 dinner

(From Friday dinner — Sunday lunch)

Before the competition the charge is 45 Euro a day.
This includes lodging plus three meals a day.

The closest international airport is the Copenhagen Airport in Denmark, which is
located about 80 km from Klippan/Sweden.

You can choose between the following ways:

1-From Copenhagen direct train to Helsingborg via Malmé (Oresundsbridge).
2-From Copenhagen train to Helsingér, then ferry to Helsingborg.

- If you fly to Stockholm first, you have to fly domestic to Angelholm-Helsingborg
Airport.

- Klippan Wrestling Club will arrange transport from Helsingborg and Angelholm to
Klippan by bus.

If you fly to another airport you must pay for the transport to Klippan.

Preliminary entry to confirm participation at the latest February 01, 2010
Final entry with names and weight-categories has to be sent to FILA and
Klippan Wrestling Club at the latest February 15, 2010

Klippan Wrestling Club, P.O. Box 116, SE — 264 22 Klippan

Phone: +46 43571 14 05
Fax: +46 435 106 22
E-mail: kbk@klippan.se = Website: www.klippan.se/kbk

E-mail: kbk@klippan.se




Klippan Wrestling Club Klippan Lady Open 2010
P.O. Box 116 Female Wrestling

SE — 264 22 Klippan, Sweden

Fax +46 435 106 22

E-mail: kbk@Klippan.se

ENTRY BY NAME (SENIORS/ JUNIORS)

Country

Team leader’s name

Wrestler's name and first name

48 kg

51 kg

55 kg

59 kg

63 kg

67 kg

72 kg

Coaches

Referees

Doctors

Officials

Date and place of arrival:

Flight No. :

Other mode of transportation:

Date of departure:

President/Secretary General




Klippan Wrestling Club Klippan Lady Open 2010
P.O. Box 116 Female Wrestling

SE — 264 22 Klippan, Sweden

Fax +46 435 106 22

E-mail: kbk@klippan.se

ENTRY BY NAME (CADETS) “@l

Country

Team leader’s name

Wrestler's name and first name

38 kg

40 kg

43 kg

46 kg

49 kg

52 kg

56 kg

60 kg

65 kg

70 kg

Coaches

Referees

Doctors

Officials

Date and place of arriva

Flight No. :

Other mode of transportation:

Date of departure:

President/Secretary General
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