

Golden Grand Prix



KLIPPAN LADY OPEN 2010

Klippan/Sweden March 5 - 7

We have the pleasure of inviting your team to Klippan Lady Open
The tournament is open for seniors/juniors and cadets

- THIS IS AN INVITATION FOR INTERNATIONAL TEAMS -

Swedish Wrestling Federation
Klippan Wrestling Club



- 17 nations took part in Klippan Lady Open 2009 -

We wish you all very welcome to Sweden !!

SENIORS/JUNIORS

Medical control:	Friday, March 5,	@15h00 – 16h30
Weigh-in:	Friday, March 5,	@16h00 – 16h30
Competition:	Saturday, March 6, Sunday, March 7,	@13h00 and 17h00 @10h00 and 13h00 (finals)
Rules of competition:	FILA rules	
Weight categories:	Senior/Junior wrestlers born 1992 and earlier: 48 – 51 – 55 – 59 – 63 – 67 – 72 kg + 2 kg weight tolerance	

CADETS

Medical control:	Friday, March 5,	@15h00 – 16h00
Weigh-in:	Friday, March 5,	@15h30 – 16h00
Competition:	Friday, March 5, Saturday, March 6,	@18h00 @09h00
Rules of competition:	Pool system	
Weight categories	Cadets born 1993-1994-1995-1996: 36/38 – 40 – 43 – 46 – 49 – 52 – 56 – 60 – 65 – 65/70 (No weight tolerance)	

Tournament:	Klippan Lady Open 2010	
Place:	Klippan Hall of Sports (Idrottshallen)	
Rules:	FILA's International Rules of Wrestling	
Accreditation:	Friday, March 5,	@13h30 – 16h30
Referee clinic:	Friday, March 5,	@14h30
Entry fees:	160 Euro Include:	Hotel- 2 nights, 2 breakfast, 2 lunch, 2 dinner (From Friday dinner – Sunday lunch)

Before the competition the charge is 45 Euro a day.
This includes lodging plus three meals a day.

Travelling info:	<p>The closest international airport is the Copenhagen Airport in Denmark, which is located about 80 km from Klippan/Sweden. You can choose between the following ways: 1-From Copenhagen direct train to Helsingborg via Malmö (Oresundsbridge). 2-From Copenhagen train to Helsingör, then ferry to Helsingborg.</p> <p>- If you fly to Stockholm first, you have to fly domestic to Ängelholm-Helsingborg Airport. - Klippan Wrestling Club will arrange transport from Helsingborg and Ängelholm to Klippan by bus.</p>
-------------------------	---

If you fly to another airport you must pay for the transport to Klippan.

Entry:	Preliminary entry to confirm participation at the latest February 01, 2010 Final entry with names and weight-categories has to be sent to FILA and Klippan Wrestling Club at the latest February 15, 2010	
Address:	Klippan Wrestling Club, P.O. Box 116, SE – 264 22 Klippan Phone: +46 435 71 14 05 Fax: +46 435 106 22 E-mail: kbk@klippan.se Website: www.klippan.se/kbk	
Questions:	E-mail: kbk@klippan.se	

Klippan Wrestling Club
P.O. Box 116
SE – 264 22 Klippan, Sweden
Fax +46 435 106 22
E-mail: kbk@klippan.se

Klippan Lady Open 2010
Female Wrestling

ENTRY BY NAME (SENIORS / JUNIORS)

Country _____

Team leader's name _____

Wrestler's name and first name

48 kg _____

51 kg _____

55 kg _____

59 kg _____

63 kg _____

67 kg _____

72 kg _____

Coaches _____

Referees _____

Doctors _____

Officials _____

Date and place of arrival: _____

Flight No. : _____

Other mode of transportation: _____

Date of departure: _____

President/Secretary General

Klippan Wrestling Club
P.O. Box 116
SE – 264 22 Klippan, Sweden
Fax +46 435 106 22
E-mail: kbk@klippan.se

Klippan Lady Open 2010
Female Wrestling

ENTRY BY NAME (CADETS)



Country _____

Team leader's name _____

Wrestler's name and first name

38 kg _____

40 kg _____

43 kg _____

46 kg _____

49 kg _____

52 kg _____

56 kg _____

60 kg _____

65 kg _____

70 kg _____

Coaches _____

Referees _____

Doctors _____

Officials _____

Date and place of arriva _____

Flight No. : _____

Other mode of transportation: _____

Date of departure: _____

President/Secretary General